502040487 08/28/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Timberwolf Productions Pty Ltd	05/14/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Trading Pursuits Group Pty Ltd	
Street Address:	Level 7, 299 Sussex Street	
City:	Sydney, New South Wales	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	2000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29222642

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123329081 **Phone**: 6123325300

Email: mcaufman@merchantgould.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Brian H. Batzli
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2903

Address Line 2: Merchant & Gould P.C.

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 03961.0091FP01

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Brian H. Batzli

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name_Change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028864 FRAME: 0332 OF \$40.00 29222642





TRADING PURSUITS GROUP PTY LTD ACN 096 785 554

Extracted from ASIC's database at AEST 14:15:45 on 03/08/2012

Company Summary

Name: TRADING PURSUITS GROUP PTY LTD

ACN: 096 785 554

ABN: 94 096 785 554

Registration Date: 14/05/2001

Next Review Date: 14/05/2013

Former Name(s): PLATINUM PURSUITS GROUP PTY LTD,

TIMBERWOLF PRODUCTIONS PTY LTD

Status: Registered

Company Type: Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares

Locality of Registered Office: Sydney NSW 2000

Regulator: Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Further information relating to this organisation may be purchased from ASIC.

I

03/08/2012 AEST 14:15:45

RECORDED: 08/28/2012

PATENT REEL: 028864 FRAME: 0333